
 Maria Dable Column Milling Machine-HD3000 

Xmm Horizontal Traverse 
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Model 

Union P150 T e Horizon tal Borin and Mil/in Machine 

Xmm Horizontal Traverse

Fermat Harizontal Borin and Mil/in Machine-WFT 13 R CNC 

Femco Horizontal Borin and Mil/in Machine-BMC-110 R1 

Femco Horizontal Borin and Mil/in Machine-135TN 

 Hart rd Mil/in Machine-HSA 

636-EA Y

 YOUJI Vertical la the -vtl2500atc-1e-1 

Max.Swing Diameter 

Max. Turning Diameter 

Max. Turning Height 

Hartford Horizontal Boring and Milling Machine - PBM-135 

3100mm 

1800mm 

1000mm 

1800 mm x 3000 mm 

8 ton 

-CNC rotary table
 90° floor available. 

2014 

10000mm 

3500mm 

2000 (2750) mm 

2000 mm x 12000 mm 

50ton 

Universa! Head 

2006 

5000mm 

3500mm 

2000mm 

2000 mm x 3000 mm 

30ton 

Universa! Head 

2016 

1400mm 

1400mm 

1100 mm 

1120 mmx 1250 mm 

4 ton 

2016 

4000mm 

2500mm 

2000mm 

2200 mm x 2000 mm 

15 Ton 

Universa! Head 

2020 

6000mm 

4400mm 

1000mm 

6000 mm x3000 mm 

24ton 

S Axis 

2018 

(1)3000mm 

(1)2800mm 

1600mm 

15ton 

CAxis 

2020 

2500mm 

2000mm 

700mm 

1200 mm x1200 mm 

6 Ton 

CNC döner tabla 

2019 
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Xmm Horizontal Traverse
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Universa! Head 

Xmm Horizontal Traverse

Ymm  Vertical Traverse 

Zmm   Column Traverse 
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Model 
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